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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Alpha-Omega Geotech, Inc.
	Dave Flessner
	1701 State Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66102
	dflessner@aogeotech.com

	Braun Intertec
	Joe Lorensen
	11529 W. 79th St.
	Lenexa, KS  66214
	jlorensen@braunintertec.com

	Geotechnology, Inc.
	Steve Damron
	5055 Antioch Rd.
	Overland Park, KS 66203
	sdamron@geotechnology.com

	Intertek Kansas City
Construction Project Services
	Jake Luka Savage
	1211 W. Cambridge Circle Dr.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	jacob.lukasavage@intertek.com

	Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc.
	Mike Osbourn, P.E.
	14700 W. 114th Ter.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	mikeo@kveng.com

	Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc.
	Lisa Martin
	14700 W. 114th Ter.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	martin@kveng.com

	Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc.
	Glenn Schouten
	14700 W. 114th Ter.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	schouten@kveng.com

	KC Testing
	Scott Martens
	1308 Adams St.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	scott.martens@kctesting.com

	KTI Construction Services, Inc.
	Lacey Crozier
	14705 W. 114th Ter.
	Overland Park, KS  66215
	lcrozier@ktionline.com

	Olsson
	Suzanne Small
	1700 E. 123rd St.
	Olathe, KS  66061
	ssmall@olsson.com

	Terracon Consultants, Inc.
	Mitchell O’Laughlin
	15620 W. 113th St.
	Lenexa, KS  66219
	mitchell.olaughlin@terracon.com
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